 Telephone Cables  www.addison-cables.com www.caledonian-cables.co.ukCaledonian
INDOOR TELEPHONE CABLES
Caledonian
099ADDISON
Indoor Switchboard Telephone Cables to CW 1293
APPLICATION
The cables are designed to handle low frequency signals for short range applications,

Thickness
mm
Minimum Sheath
Thickness
mm
Maximum Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/km
0.4mm Conductor, 0.85mm Insulated Wire-Pair Wires
TP1293-YY-1P04 1 Layer 0.15 0.4 3.3 10
TP1293-YY-3P04 3 Layer 0.15 0.5 5.3 15
TP1293-YY-6P04 6 Layer 0.15 0.6 6.8 37
TP1293-YY-10P04 10 Layer 0.15 0.6 8.3 54
TP1293-YY-12P04 12 Layer 0.15 0.7 8.9 61
TP1293-YY-16P04 16 Layer 0.15 0.7 9.8 80
TP1293-YY-20P04 20 Layer 0.15 0.7 10.4 95
TP1293-YY-25P04 25 Layer 0.15 0.8 11.1 115
TP1293-YY-40P04 40 Layer 0.15 0.9 13.8 200
TP1293-YY-50P04 50 Layer 0.15 0.9 14.1 225
TP1293-YY-60P04 60 Layer 0.15 1.0 15.8 245
TP1293-YY-72P04 72 Layer 0.15 1.1 17.3 285
TP1293-YY-100P04 100 Layer 0.15 1.2 20.1 415
0.5mm Conductor, 0.95mm Insulated Wire-Pair Wires
TP1293-YY-1P05 1 Layer 0.15 0.4 3.3 12
TP1293-YY-2P05 2 Layer 0.15 0.4 4.0 25
(Continued from previous page)

Thickness
mm
Minimum Sheath
Thickness
mm
Maximum Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/km
TP1293-YY-3P05 3 Layer 0.15 0.5 5.3 30
TP1293-YY-4P05 4 Layer 0.15 0.5 5.8 40
TP1293-YY-6P05 6 Layer 0.15 0.6 6.8 50
TP1293-YY-8P05 8 Layer 0.15 0.6 7.6 65
TP1293-YY-10P05 10 Layer 0.15 0.6 8.3 75
TP1293-YY-12P05 12 Layer 0.15 0.7 9.1 98
TP1293-YY-15P05 15 Layer 0.15 0.7 9.8 110
TP1293-YY-16P05 16 Layer 0.15 0.7 10.0 115
TP1293-YY-20P05 20 Layer 0.15 0.7 10.7 140
TP1293-YY-20P05U 20 Unit 0.15 0.7 10.7 141
TP1293-YY-(20+1)P05 20+1 Layer 0.15 0.7 10.7 146
TP1293-YY-24P05 24 Layer 0.15 0.8 11.3 160
TP1293-YY-25P05 25 Layer 0.15 0.8 11.4 165
TP1293-YY-28P05 28 Layer 0.15 0.8 11.5 180
TP1293-YY-30P05 30 Layer 0.15 0.8 12.2 190
TP1293-YY-40P05 40 Layer 0.15 0.9 14.2 250
TP1293-YY-42P05 42 Layer 0.15 1.0 14.5 260
TP1293-YY-50P05 50 Layer 0.15 1.0 15.7 320
TP1293-YY-53P05 53 Layer 0.15 1.0 15.9 330
TP1293-YY-60P05 60 Layer 0.15 1.0 16.3 380
TP1293-YY-75P05 75 Layer 0.15 1.1 17.8 440
TP1293-YY-80P05 80 Layer 0.15 1.2 21.8 500
TP1293-YY-80P05U 80 Unit 0.15 1.2 21.8 500
TP1293-YY-100P05 100 Layer 0.15 1.4 22.6 635
TP1293-YY-120P05 120 Layer 0.15 1.5 25.2 770
TP1293-YY-160P05U 160 Unit 0.15 1.7 29.8 1175
TP1293-YY-320P05U 320 Unit 0.15 2.2 39.1 2255
0.6mm Conductor, 1.05mm Insulated Wire-Pair Wires
TP1293-YY-3P06 3 Layer 0.15 0.5 5.3 40
TP1293-YY-6P06 6 Layer 0.15 0.6 7.1 66
TP1293-YY-10P06 10 Layer 0.15 0.7 8.9 99
TP1293-YY-20P06 20 Layer 0.15 0.8 11.2 193
TP1293-YY-40P06 40 Layer 0.15 1.0 15.5 350
TP1293-YY-50P06 50 Layer 0.15 1.1 16.5 434
TP1293-YY-60P06 60 Layer 0.15 1.1 18.0 510
TP1293-YY-80P06 80 Layer 0.15 1.3 22.0 700
TP1293-YY-100P06 100 Layer 0.15 1.5 24.6 810
0.9mm Conductor, 1.6mm Insulated Wire-Pair Wires
TP1293-YY-1C09 1 Wire N/A 0.25 0.4 3.0 25
TP1293-YY-2P09 2 Layer 0.25 0.5 4.5 50
TP1293-YY-6P09 6 Layer 0.25 0.6 7.6 100
TP1293-YY-12P09 12 Layer 0.25 0.8 10.1 225
TP1293-YY-20P09 20 Layer 0.25 0.9 12.7 322
TP1293-YY-24P09 24 Layer 0.25 0.9 12.9 370
(Continued from previous page)
 Telephone Cables  www.addison-cables.com www.caledonian-cables.co.ukCaledonian
INDOOR TELEPHONE CABLES
Caledonian

Make Up
Minimum Insulation
Thickness
mm
Minimum Sheath
Thickness
mm
Maximum Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/km
0.4mm Conductor, 0.85mm Insulated Wire-Triple Wires
TP1293-YY-6T04 6 Layer 0.15 0.6 7.9 50
TP1293-YY-10T04 10 Layer 0.15 0.7 9.6 80
TP1293-YY-20T04 20 Layer 0.15 0.8 11.8 145
0.5mm Conductor, 0.95mm Insulated Wire-Triple Wires
TP1293-YY-1T05 1 Layer 0.15 0.4 3.5 20
TP1293-YY-10T05 10 Layer 0.15 0.7 9.8 115
TP1293-YY-20T05 20 Layer 0.15 0.8 12.2 190
TP1293-YY-(20+1)T05 20+1 Layer 0.15 0.8 12.2 205
TP1293-YY-25T05 25 Layer 0.15 0.9 12.9 250
TP1293-YY-35T05 35 Layer 0.15 0.9 13.4 325
TP1293-YY-40T05 40 Layer 0.15 1.0 16.3 380
TP1293-YY-46T05 46 Layer 0.15 1.1 17.2 430
TP1293-YY-50T05 50 Layer 0.15 1.1 17.8 505
TP1293-YY-100T05 100 Layer 0.15 1.7 29.0 950
0.6mm Conductor, 1.05mm Insulated Wire-Triple Wires
TP1293-YY-1T06 1 Layer 0.15 0.4 3.7 27
TP1293-YY-10T06 10 Layer 0.15 0.8 10.1 167
TP1293-YY-20T06 20 Layer 0.15 0.9 13.4 270
TP1293-YY-25T06 25 Layer 0.15 1.0 15.0 360
TP1293-YY-40T06 40 Layer 0.15 1.1 18.0 530
TP1293-YY-46T06 46 Layer 0.15 1.2 19.3 600
TP1293-YY-50T06 50 Layer 0.15 1.2 19.3 700
Cable Code
Number
of Pairs
& Triples
Make Up
Minimum Insulation
Thickness
mm
Minimum Sheath
Thickness
mm
Maximum Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/km
0.4mm Conductor, 0.85mm Insulated Wire–Pair & Triple Wires
TP1293-YY-10P10T04 10 Layer 0.15 0.8 11.1 115
0.5mm Conductor, 0.95mm Insulated Wire-Pair & Triple Wires
TP1293-YY-10P10T05 10 Layer 0.15 0.8 11.4 165
TP1293-YY-20P10T05 20 Layer 0.15 1.0 15.7 320
TP1293-YY-25P10T05 25 Layer 0.15 1.1 16.7 410
TP1293-YY-50P10T05 50 Layer 0.15 1.6 27.2 950
0.6mm Conductor, 1.05mm Insulated Wire-Pair & Triple Wires
TP1293-YY-10P10T06 10 Layer 0.15 0.9 12.9 230
TP1293-YY-20P10T06 20 Layer 0.15 1.1 16.5 430
TP1293-YY-25P10T06 25 Layer 0.15 1.2 18.5 520